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Education lhraugh self-help is oar rflotto" - Karmaveer

ffi
Rryet Shikshan Sansthaos

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu College, Kolhapur
DEPARTMENT OF I{ISTORY {2fr24 - 25)

Date: 2t102/2025

Chhatra$eti Shivaii Mahar ftt JaYan Ouin * Reportri

Cn the occasion oi- Chhatr;ipati Shivaji lvtaharaj 395e Birth Anniversai],
Department of I{istory anri IQAC jointly olganized Online Quiz on 20'h

February 2025. Hon. Pro f. (Dr.) D. R. Bhosale fliC Principal, ttajarslii
Chhatrapati Shahu Clollege, Kolhapur) inaugurated the quiz. Main objecti.,,e cf
this quiz rvas to rnake students aware about the lil'e and work o1'Chhatrapati
Shivaji Maharai. People fiom dif rent pails of Maharashtra soived this quiz.
Under the guidance o1'Prol. Dr. Supriya Khole (Head, f)epartnrent of History)
activity u,as conducted. Dr. Nilesh Walkunie (Assistant Profbssor, Depafirnent
of liistory) rvas coordinator of this oniine quiz. Dr. Yuvraj fuiithari (z\ssistant
Professor, f)epartment of Historrr) provided assistance ltrr this quiz.

a

()utcome
Students got information about the life and work of
Chhatrapati Shivaj i Maharaj.
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"Educotiott through self-help is our molto" - Karmaveer
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t1. 'fi 'i :

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu College, Kolhapur
Department of History

-

Date: 2U"' l'ebruary 2025

l{otice
All the faculty and students of College are hereby infonned that, on

the occasion of Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj 395'h Birth Anniversary,

Department of History and IQAC jointly organized Online Quiz on 20ft

February 2025. All faculty members and students are requested to solve it and

circulate it among the stucient groups. After solving the quiz all will get

certificate on their respective mail.

Link: https ://forms. ele/uiolQvMitwS9e4dzT
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Rayat Shikshan Sanstha

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu College, Kolhapur
D ent of

Online on Birth Anni shi i Maharaj
Sr.No. Timestamp Username

202s102120

9:03:31 am

GMT+5:30

2025102120

I 1:05:09 am
GMT+5:30

Name of The Candidate

shrutikabavne@gmail.c Shrutika T ay appa B audane

dattabhosale 9 @gmail.c Prof.Dr.DRBhosale

prakashchougule3933

@gmail.com

Prakash Sadashiv Chougule

vinayaksardesai 1993@

gmail.com
Vinayak Vilas sardesai

ammul8dec97@gmail. )o...do@dY/ip1da3/4

e(],eo,eo-iD tritrJain3h
dopio;do aYio dn'?

|o...doldo%doYayt

com

prasadpingale2S}@gma
il.com

Prasad parameshwar Ingale

kamalmagadum@gmail Kamal Tanaji Magadum
.com

rcpatilshahu@gmail.co Dr. Ravindra Chudamani Patil

lName 

of The SchooV College

lRajarashi

lrorrrunu'
I Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu

lcolt"g.. Kolhapur

I

ln.c.sHaHu coLLEGE

IKOLHAPUR

Address

Chh. Shahu College Kolhapur1

.,

3

4

5

om

om

dolf doi do p do3/4ip e iff€
Ho dD%en"eY€eo,

'ip3/qita,
en g eozao p en trin- in3/e in-

Raj arshi Chhatrapati Shahu

College, Kolhapur

R.C.Shahu College kolhapur

At nagaon tal karveer pin
416207

inStinlioYin3/a,
ao,ao%do,do-dordY€

A/P. Donaj,Tal-
Mangalwedha,Solapur4 I 3 3 19

Mobile No.

8767844s36

8169422340

9822680411

7350526950

9370204582

80108 65060

of

KOLHAPUR

2025102120

11:19:16am
GMT+5:30

2025/02/20
11:29:47 am

GMT+5:30 l*.''

l*"

202s102120

ll:34:28 am

GIvIT+5:30

2025102/20

1l:36:02 am

GMT+5:30

2025/02120

I l:40:33 am

GMT+5:30

2025102120

ll:52:12 am

GMT+5:30

6

7

l.'
ashri chhatrapati Shahu college Kolhapur

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Raj arshi Chhatrapati Shahu
College Kolhapur

8411097366

A

(-)

E

m

KOLI{APUR

Kolhapur 9552s64248



9 2025102120

1i:54:48 am

GMT+5:30

202s102120

1 l:55:56 am

GMT+5:30

saniyamujawa2l0l@g
mail.com

SaniyaNajir Mujawar

Vhatkar Dhanashree Shivram R. C. S. C. Kolhapur

Kamble Shubham Suresh RCSC Kolhapur

Raj arshi Chhatrapati shahu

College Kolhapur
Kadamwadi Road Kolhapur

Javahamagar, kolhapur

A/p Gajargaon, Kolhapur

Bhoslewadi

10

11

t2

13

l4

15

16

17

18

dhanashreekamble 1 2 8

@gmail.com

8805231736

90758930 l 8

7448243789

9637077545

7058465089

9623446533

8459066206

8010180018

7822010654

98i34895554

2025102120

7l:59:46 am

GMT+5:30

202s102120

12:02:39 pm

GMT+5:30

2025102/20

12:08:47 pm

GMT+5:30

202s102120

12:11:56 pm
GMT+5:30

202s102120

12:34:32pm
GMT+5:30

202s102120

12:38:54 pm

GMT+5:30

2025102120

12:39:46 pm

GMT+5:30

2025102120

1:40:51pm
GMT+5:30

shubhaml29kamble@g
mail.com

shahchandrav ati dev i@g
mail.com

Sangeeta Harinarayan Shah Raj arshi Chhatrapati Shahu

College

prachipujari 5089@gma

il.com
Vijay vitthal pujari

dil ippatil2 5 I 97 0 @gmai
l.com

Samruddhi Dilip Patil.

dishaparshramshinde3 I

@gmail.com

Disha parsharam shinde

nikits onaval e @gmail.c Nikita Kumar sonavale

yuvraj m ithar i9 6 @gmail Dr. Yuvraj Ananda Mithari
com

Rajshri chhatrapati shahu college Vicharemal Kolhapur

Rajarshi Chhtrapati Shahu College

Kolhapur
S aneguruj i Vasahat Kolhapur

Raj arshi Chhatrapati Shahu

College, kolhapur.
Market yard kolhapur

Rajarshi chhatrapati shahu college,

kolhapur
Kadamwadi kolhapur

Shahu college Kolhapur Kdamvadi Kolhapur

Rajarshi Chhtrapati Shahu college

Kolhapur
AP-Ingali

A

kamblepurushottamT5

@gmail.com

Kamble Purushottam Hindurao

om

L.
KOL|IAPUR
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20

2t

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

202s102120

l:56:31pm
GMT+5:30

2025102120

2:00:42pm
GMT+5:30

2025102120

2:03:03 pm

GMT+5:30

2025102120

2:06:45 pm

GMT+5:30

2025102120

2:10:48 pm

GMT+5:30

history@rcsc.ac.in |uid#%o
ao,e+ioaiYdo" io iin iuTt
dn-dY<io'iY*

svitthalT I 05@gmail.co Vitthal Ramkrishna Sutar

m

vickyyss5l 18@gmail.c Vicky satish shinde

om

gaurilolage293@gmail Gauri Sudhir Lolage
com

walkunjenileshl0@gm
ail.com

Nilesh Walkunje

satishmane0T04@gmail Sharvari satish mane

,com

gargilolage I 5 @gmail.c Gargi lolage
om

dbiraj dar84 I @gmai l.co Prince Birajdar
m

potdarmanoj 101@gmai

l.com
Manoj Sanjay Potdar

doodo%deedo'AYHo.dY€
eo ) dEae+ Aq o iro"duod+€

dofldo%do' dY, au.d+%oeIl2dYf do6
eo.dY( eore+ Ao' eo%eaae+, erro

Nanasaheb Mahadik College of
Engineering, Peth

Rajarshi chhtrapati shahu college

Nanasaheb Mahadik College of
Engineering Peth

Raj arshi Chhatrapati Shahu
College, Kolhapur

Ats.d+( an,dY do' ao%auaa+, eoo

Dr BR Ambedkar Gov bovs

hostel, Urun Islampur

Vichare mal kadamwadi Road
kolhapur

9823978995

7219388925

74995 05359

2025102120

2:16:36pm
GMT+5:30

202s102120

2:23:14 pm

GMT+5:30

202s102120

2:25:55 pm

GMT+5:30

202s102120

2:26:44 pm

GMT+5:30

2025102120

2:27:21pm
GMT+5:30

Rajarshi chhatrapati shahu college Vichare mal kolhapur

Raj arambapu patil chitraka
mahavidyalya islampur

Sambhaji chowk islampur

CHH.Rajarshi shahu College

Sambhaji chowk Islampur,
Sangli

A/P - Chaugule Lane,
Unchagaon

Opp. Korgaonkar Highschool

,vichare mal,kolhapur

At post-kokrud Tal-shirala Dist-
sangli

Islampur

8999s63466

966s709085

9022243782

7249601903

9284403296

9172507101
lNanasaheb 

mahadik college of

leneineerine 
Reth

sanikaabasopatil03@g

mail.com
Sanika Abaso Patil Nanasaheb Mahadik College of

Engineering

i^-:*--2.

.:KOLHAPUii

9307943632
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30

31

32

33

34

2025t02t20
2:58:05 pm

GMT+5:30

2025102120

3:02:32 pm

GMT+5:30

chandrashekhar.khol e3

3@gmail.com
ausdn, aq 

I 
aY ao"do'lldYf do-do.

do-dY<dn'dY*
i,rJ,ip%ip itp-)oo,|o. dY( aEra+io' d
#ZaoadY,duo

eoo dD%atroeaollaY Au' a+€

eq)eEoeYAEodo"doodY€

aEfl eo% aE' eY, da. it+%odazdYf doa
iro.dY< io'dY Ent do%doudY, ioo

eo.eY( aD2dY dar a#ZduadY, doo

dopdoidoSdo%ilr)"iL+I

do@ao%do3 aoTeu%do' dY,

ao.eY%oeo,e+tdqce

arl.ar:@e+(ao'

io.dY< dordY Eor do%ao.eY, eoo

9823089495

8446456296

9209293733

8482983364

9422746933

8788545558

8177985347

9371 105841

7028610968

2025102120

3:12:06 pm

GMT+5:30

202s102t20

3:12:47 pm

GMT+5:30

202s102120

3:17:10 pm

GMT+5:30

varshalokhandel00l l9
97@gmail.com

Varsha suraj lokhande

mdalavi4@gmail.com tanishk uday Dalavi R.C Shahu college

Insha Dhamaskar Navnirman clg

Samarth Sudhir Lolage Islampur High school Islampur

baburao. ghurake@rcsc. Dr. Ghurake Baburao Bamu R.C.Shahu College, Kolhapur Kolhapur

Chhatrapati Rajshri shau college Chandan nagar

paravati park, sarnobatvadi,

kolhapur

At post majgon

Aside of Islampur police
station

Hingangav, tal : -hatkanangl e,

dist:- kolhapur

Bahadurwadi

Near Prashant Kirana Store
Junekhed

ac.ln

shaziyadhamaskar@gm
ail.com

2025102120

3:57:48 pm

GMT+5:30

sudhirlolage99l0@gma
il.com

35

36

37

2025102120

4:03:21pm
GMT+5:30

radhachandane890@gm

ail.com
Arohi dadaso chandane

2025102120

4:17:17 pm

GMT+5:30
2025102/20

4:25:48 pm

GMT+5:30

202s102t20
5:04:17 pm

GMT+5:30

m

koleyuvraj9@gmail.co Yuvraj sachin kole

yashraj ghorp adel677 @
gmail.com

somnathpatilTT92@gn
ail.com

Rajarshi chhatrapati Shahu

college kolhapur

Yashraj Ghorpade Nanasaheb Mahadik College Of
Engineering

Prathamesh Laxman Patil Nanasaheb Mahadik College of

@Q$;'',*

i

38

KOLHAPUs

9112397792
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40

4t

42

43

44

47

48

2025/02120

6:30:07 pm

GMT+5:30

2025102120

6:38:01 pm

GMT+5:30

2025102120

7:02:72pm
GMT+5:30

2025102t20

7:34:25 pm

GMT+5:30

2025102t20

8:04:45 pm

GMT+5:30

202s/02/20
8:12:36 pm

GMT+5:30

2025102120

9:10:27 pm

GMT+5:30

2025/02/20

9:20:36pm
GMT+5:30

2025102120

9:21:50 pm

GMT+5:30

tejaswinikhole2424@g
mail.com

.com

sujatanewarikarT5l0@
gmail.com

Surya Colony Hupari

9021012697

9765772111

9923993342

8600919s69

7715893s12

832993003

9284483322

7758032929

9730747746

992308130s

onkarvalavade@gma1l. Omkar ananada valavade Shahu college kolhapur
com

vimalmalil9Tz@gmail. Vimal shantaram Mali Azad vidy al aya K ase gaon Kasegaon

com

dopdo%doYdYf dn--da%dop
do'do%eo as,dYao.dY, dn2

aDpeo%eoYiY$ do-do%inp
Karmaveer Bhaurao patil College,

Islampur

Kolhapur

ao@an' en%ee"aq%do. a+ aoYeY
dq" dn"d+*apoAu,a+*

AIP - walwa, Tal - walw4
Dist.Sangli

smkumbharl976@gmai
l.com

Savita kumbhar

2025102120

7:06:36 pm

GMT+5:30

ujjwalajadhav2l2@gm
ail.com

Mrs.Ujj wala Raj endra Jadhav

adhavshruti I 2 @gmail. c Shruti Shreekant Adhav
om

shitalsbramhandel984

@gmail.com

Nanasaehb Mahadik College of
Engineering

Sangli

Shital Sampat Bramhande Jijamata vidyalay walwa Islampur

45

202s102t20

8:27:31pm
GMT+5:30

46 ranjitkarpe7254@gmail Ranjit karape R.C.S.C Shiroli pulachi Kolhapur

Suj ata Bhagwanrao Newarikar Modern Highschool,Sakharale Neharunagar,lslampur

Tej aswini Chandrashekhar

Khole
Sharad College of Agriculture
Jainapur

babaso599l@gmail.co
m

Babaso Manohar Shelake Sudhatai Sadashiv patil kanya
prashala &Junior college Islampur

M.G.Vidyalaya and

ISLAMPUR

Neharunagar,Islampur. (Garava

Niwas)
Bhagwanrao Namdeo
Newarikar ffi3i*'"i

KOLHA'}{.J8 C
c-r .

49 newarikarb@gmail.com

L

9850746037



50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

2025102120

9:38:13 pm

GMT+5:30

2025102120

9:55:28 pm

GMT+5:30

2025102120

l0:1 l:13 pm

GMT+5:30

j aki rpathan3 3 3 @gmail. Alia Zakihusen Pathan
com

manersurjanl2@gmail. Surjan Maner
com

Shantiniketan Balvikas Kendra
Marathi Madhyam Sangli

Shivoday Nagar sangli

patoledhanaj ayl\@gm
ail.com

etr$eo"do,er]cea-
alr)- ilrjtToir]z ia3/4 i.r,,iF3/4 i.r], dY $ du

- eoaan%dovd+(aE3dYt

Dhananj ay Balaso Patole

Lal Bahadur Shastri vidyalay Bahe Islampur

dotfdo;do.dYirE.eDf

doG)eurdooe+Eo.a+€

dnliY%odo.dYEnYAo"

aE-do%aCIae+HoedY€

do,eD%do3dYEo,do-e+I

du p io;du 
I 
dY ip- ipt/oipz ip-

eo.ao%ao@eYf do'il€

en@eYHo.a+nE.eo%etrG)

eu"eY(eq.d+AqV

eo-eYHDfen.e$€

ilr:ai,.:t/ailtr2it1fic.ip3/a

es t dn%eEDaq. elr]zln, |o-du2dY

{ dueio;iuz iHilrrt iF3/4

eo.eY(eareY Ho' eo%doaeY, dpo

At Post Ghunaki Tal-
Hatkanangale Dist- Kolhapur

A/p Dhangaon/Tavdarwadi (
malibhag), Tal-palus, Dist-
sangli

Bagani

etr@a+[ao'a+(.
do.do%do@d*f do'dY€,

itrJrJiJr]sh. dop ao%do3ao pda3/a,

eu6eoe. do,eo%eo,eo-aEPeY€

9850s1s293

860049s630

86984s9495

8698459495

9552303484

9s03830507

702032s049

2025102120

10:20:45 pm

GMT+5:30

2025102120

11:50:45 pm

GMT+5:30

rajwardhanpatole440@
gmail.com

dipalidevisalunkhe@g
mail.com

Dipalidevi Sudhir salunkhe

Shikshan Maharshi Dr.Bapuj i
Salunkhe Vidhyalay Kameri

Hutatma kisan ahir vidyalaya and
junior college walwa

dolldoidnpdo,eo@dood+io+

aoai#iooetr%eoY. aop

eo@au%eu$e+io .

eof eofla+io'eo@eoflaq%eu3eo%

dq.io%dn,dYf do-do%dop

2025/02121

4:53:38 am

GMT+5:30

2025102121

7:10:15 am

GMT+5:30

2025102121

8:13:43 am

GMT+5:30

sj shiradkar@gmail.com Mr. Santosh Namdev Jadhav K.B.P.V.Bagani

patilsagar2S 52@gmail
com

|o,)ollo-[oo
etr' eo% Aoce eoY4iir]o iJrJY4iLcl@)

en"atr%eDYeY€ao2

sanftroz@gmail.com Firoj Usman shaikh City High school Sangli

-z{i, x.
-:.:",

c:KOLH

8087689892



58

59

60

6t

62

63

2025102121

8:46:22 am

GMT+5:30

2025102121

9:54:59 am

GMT+5:30

2025102121

11:32:34 am

GMT+5:30

2025102121

1 1:57:39 am

GMT+5:30

2025102121

1 1:59:04 am

GMT+5:30

2025102121

12:23:46 pm

GMT+5:30

202s/02121

1:38:18 pm

GMT+5:30

tal val karketaki @gmail
com

Sandhyarani Shashikant
Talwalkar

gayatripatil9a0380@g
mail.com

Kolhapur kadamwadi

sumaiyyalandge@gmail Sumaiyya Bashir Landage Ambitious Acadamy for science Gulmohar colony sangli
.com

Gayatri

Karmveer Bhaurao Patil
Vidyalaya Aitwade Bk

Raj ashree Chhatrapati shahu

College

doHCI, eo.e**
eo@eu%Ao$ dY Ho-do@duado. doF

eo%oeose+Ens

ao@eo%eo$ d+ Ho-do@eaeao.

eo t aose+io' au@ aoi||eo% iln3 ifi3h
doedu. iY Hoo an%eo^aapdo%do I dY

€

ao...eo@eoaarro

an-do%dn-dYinodn%dop
enadoieD3do.eao

aa@eo%Ao $ eY ftolo@)o6|o.
ao%oeosdYHos

atr@Ao%dq$ dY Eo-do@doeio.
eot eo'lJaYiD o do@ douiu% iJr3 ip3/4

doc dD. eoo ao3/4 ilrr" ippip3/4do ; dl€

Hutatma kisan ahir jr.college
walwa

Rcsc shahu college kolhapur

Aitwade Bk

do@dYBo"dY<.

eocen.eY Hoodo%do"dop da%i,ni
a+€ dnneo%. inpip3/rio3 irp"in3/a

au6dna. eo,do%eo, do-enreY€

do@AYDo"eY(

aocdrl. do o 
Atrz/o i1a^ inp, in%in i iE

€ iLrla iF% da1i.r3/4irn2 do%

eu6aoe du.ea%do-aa,dY€

Kapur vasahat kadamvadi
kolhapur

7488783636

7414982306

9975269564

9371732555

7972794338

8275456188

nitinpati 173 3 7 @gmail.c
om

aa"doaAoodl€eo"

dtrodo-dYin"iva%iff+

eo"ao%eoYe+€ao,

padalakaramit34@gmai
l.com

in...|o@|u;|oo
an-do%en-e+ioodo%iop
eoaeoieD3eo.do"

shridharshlokS 8@gmai I shridhar sudam kamble

com

rameshwadar04@gnail

let/po - Tujarpur Tal - Walwa

loi.t - Sangli

I

,6
64

.com
Laxmi Ramesh Wadar

KOI"HAPUB

92712062s6



65

66

2025102121

2:25:50 pm

GMT+5:30

vrushalimanel59S6@9
mail.com

Vrushali Sampat Mane R. N. Agarwal Tech Institute
Baramati

At post Baramati Tal -Baramati

Dist-Pune

TAL walwa

AmbedkarNagar 110

Unchgaon

Shivaji University Kolhapur

Walwa

7447634996

9309953373

7620200798

7020141454

9168026570

93099 86323

8329572112

2025102121

3:13:47 pm

GMT+5:30

pdthorat20lT@gmail.c
om

Priyanka Sampatrao Mane KRANTISINH NANA PATIL
VIDYALAYA AND JLJNIOR

COLLEGE BHAVANINAGAR

Rajarshi Chhatrapati shahu

College

Department of history Shivaji
University Kolhapur

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

202s102121

10:09:50 pm

GMT+5:30

2025102121

10:21:00 pm

GMT+5:30

pratibhakamblelS52@g
mail.com

priyasuj it2607 @gnail.c
om

Vrunda

Priyanka Rajaram Patil

2025102122

10.,24:06 am

GMT+5:30

ashwinilokhandel0200
6@gmail.com

Ashwini Ganesh Lokhande Raj arshi chhatrapati shahu college Sadar Bazar
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